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Группа No 1

н.у. пкз. п/в ранг
СЫТНИКОВ Елисей МОО МБУ ДО ЦДО  0  V  V  V  V  V 20 5 0.833 2

ШКЕРИН Артём МОС МФК  V V2  V  V  V  V 22 13 1.000 1

КИТАЕВ Ярослав КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТ  3  0  2  3  1  1 10 -10 0.000 7

МЕЛЕШКО Василий МОО СШ ДУБНА  2  3  V  V  V  1 18 -1 0.500 4

АВРАМЕНКО Андрей МОС МГФСО  1  3  V  3  2  3 16 -7 0.167 6

РУМЯНЦЕВ Николай СПБ СШОР КОМЕТ  2  0 V3  2  V  1 12 -7 0.333 5

СМИРНОВ Андрей ТУЛ МБУ СШ «ОЛИ  3  3 V3  V  V  V 21 7 0.667 3

Группа No 2

н.у. пкз. п/в ранг
ЛЕБЕДЕВ Егор МОО СШОР ПО ФЕ  2  V  V  V  2  3 19 5 0.500 3

МАКАРОВ Илья МОС СШОР СЕВЕР  V  V  1  V  3  1 17 1 0.500 5

КОНОВ Тихон ТУЛ МБУ СШ «ОЛИ  0  1  0  2  0  0 3 -21 0.000 7

КАРДАВА Аркадий МОО МБУ ДО ЦДО  2  V  V  V  3  0 17 2 0.500 4

ФРАНЦУЗОВ Алексей МОС ФК ДИНАМО-  0  1  V  2  1  2 10 -12 0.167 6

САДЧЕНКО Кирилл КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТ  V  V  V  V  V  3 23 10 0.833 2

ПЕРЕПЁЛКИН Даниил НИЖ СШОР ПО ФЕ  V  V  V  V  V  V 24 15 1.000 1

Группа No 3

н.у. пкз. п/в ранг
КОЗЛОВ Никита МОО СШОР Г. ВОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 24 19 1.000 1

БУРДАНЦЕВ Артем МОС ФК "СТАЛЬ"  0  1  2  1  1  V 9 -14 0.167 7

КРАВАЛЬ Данила СПБ СШОР КОМЕТ  0  V  0 V2  V  V 14 2 0.667 3

КАРПУНИН Артем МОО СШОР Г. ВОС  2  V  V  V  V  V 22 11 0.833 2

ГОРЮНОВ Игорь МОС МФК  1  V  1  2  V  2 14 -4 0.333 4

САВОГИН Илья ТУЛ МБУ СШ «ОЛИ  1  V  0  2  3  V 14 -5 0.333 5

КОСТЫЛЕВ Илья НИЖ ООО ЗНАМЯ,  1  3  2  1  V  2 13 -9 0.167 6

Группа No 4

н.у. пкз. п/в ранг
СЫСОЕВ Алексей МОС МГФСО  V  2  0  3  1  3 13 -8 0.167 6

ДЕРГУНОВ Виктор МОО МБУ «ДИРЕКЦ  3  0  V  1  0  V 12 -10 0.333 5

КОТОВ Матвей КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 24 16 1.000 1

ПАХОМОВ Георгий МОС ФК "СТАЛЬ" V2  3  1  3  2  1 12 -8 0.167 7

ЧЕПКИЙ Платон МОО МБУ «ДИРЕКЦ  V  V  1  V  1  2 16 -3 0.500 4

МАРТЫНОВ Арсений НИЖ ООО ЗНАМЯ,  V  V  1  V  V  1 18 6 0.667 3

ВЕЛИКАНОВ Иван ТУЛ МБУ СШ «ОЛИ  V  3  3  V  V  V 22 7 0.667 2

Группа No 5

н.у. пкз. п/в ранг
ЮЛДОШЕВ Авазбек МОО МБУ ДО ЦДО  1  3  V  V  V  V 20 6 0.667 3

ТРИФОНОВ Кирилл МОС ФК ДИНАМО-  V  V  V  V  V  V 24 16 1.000 1

РОМАНЬКО Егор НИЖ СШОР ПО ФЕ  V  2  V  V  V  V 22 9 0.833 2

МИНЕЕВ Виталий МОО СШОР Г. ВОС  2  1  1  2  V  V 14 -7 0.333 5

ГЛЕБОВ Святослав МОС СШОР СЕВЕР  2  3  3  V V3  V 19 1 0.500 4

МАХАЛОВ Александр ТУЛ МБУ СШ «ОЛИ  2  1  2  3  1 V2 11 -9 0.167 6

КАТКОВ Александр КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТ  0  0  0  2  3  1 6 -16 0.000 7
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Группа No 6

н.у. пкз. п/в ранг
ГАВРИЛОВ Родион МОС ФК ДИНАМО-  2  V  2  V V3  V 19 5 0.667 2

ЧУБЕНКО Артем МОС МГФСО  V  2  2  1  V  3 16 -2 0.333 5

ДАВЫДОВ Пётр МОС ФК ДИНАМО-  1  V  0  V  V  V 17 0 0.667 3

СДОБНИКОВ Лев МОО СШОР Г. ВОС  V  V  V  3  V  V 23 14 0.833 1

НИКИТИН Ярослав ТУЛ МБУ СШ «ОЛИ  2  V  2  V  3  V 19 0 0.500 4

САЛЮКОВ Андрей НИЖ ООО ЗНАМЯ  0  0  2  0  V  2 8 -14 0.167 7

УСТИНОВ Артем КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТ  3  V  3  1  3  V 18 -3 0.333 6

Группа No 7

н.у. пкз. п/в ранг
ФЕДИН Тимофей МОС МГФСО  2  0  2  2  1  3 10 -13 0.000 7

СПИЦЕРОВ Георгий МОО ФК ФЛЭШ  V  3  1  3  0  V 15 -5 0.333 6

ГАЛГАШ Глеб СПБ ШКОЛА ШИЛ  V  V  1  V  0  0 13 -5 0.500 4

БРАЖНИКОВ Максим МОС АНО ФК ЛИДЕ V3  V  V  V  3  V 22 10 0.833 1

ПУГАЧЕВ Илья МОО МБУ ДО ЦДО  V  V  3  3  3  3 20 -1 0.333 5

ФЛЕГИНСКИЙ Марк НИЖ СШОР ПО ФЕ  V  V  V  V  V  1 21 10 0.833 2

БОЛДЫРЕВ Эдуард ВРЖ СШОР №14  V  2  V  1  V  V 19 4 0.667 3

Группа No 8

н.у. пкз. п/в ранг
ХОЛЗЕР Даниил МОС АНО ФК ЛИДЕ  3  2  V  V  V  V 21 6 0.667 3

ФИЛИПОВИЧ Тимофей МОС ЮНОСТЬ МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 24 14 1.000 1

ГУБАНОВ Денис МОС МФК  V  3  V  V  2  V 21 8 0.667 2

КЛИНУШКИН Константи КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТ  2  0  1  V  1  3 11 -11 0.167 6

БОРИСКИН Максим МОО СШОР Г. ВОС  1  1  2  2  0  3 9 -15 0.000 7

КОРЯКИН Александр СПБ СШОР КОМЕТ  1  0  V  V  V  V 17 4 0.667 4

МУСАЕВ Тимур ДАГ СШОР ИМ. Ш.  3  3  0  V  V  2 16 -6 0.333 5

Группа No 9

н.у. пкз. п/в ранг
ДЖИХАНИЧ Златан МОС ФК "СТАЛЬ"  1  V  1  1  2  V 13 -2 0.333 5

БОЙКОВ Вадим МОС МГФСО  V  V  3  V  3  V 22 7 0.667 2

ЕГОРОВ Никита МОС ЦСКА  0  1  0  1  0  0 2 -22 0.000 7

ЖДАНОВ Данил МОО МБУ ДО ЦДО  V  V  V  2  1  V 19 4 0.667 3

ЕРЫКАЛОВ Егор НИЖ СШОР ПО ФЕ V2  3  V  V  2  2 17 2 0.500 4

ПАХОМОВ Сергей КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТ V3  V  V  V V3  V 22 14 1.000 1

ШЕФФЕР Игорь СПБ СШОР КОМЕТ  2  2  V  3  V  0 15 -3 0.333 6

Группа No 10

н.у. пкз. п/в ранг
КРЕЧЕТОВ Михаил МОО МБУ «ДИРЕКЦ  3  1  1  1  2  3 11 -13 0.000 7

ПОЛОВИНКИН Федор МОС ЦСКА  V  V  1  1  V  1 15 -2 0.500 5

ПРОКОФЬЕВ Артем ТУЛ МБУ СШ «ОЛИ  V  2  2  0  V V3 15 0 0.500 4

ШИШКОВ Павел МОО СШОР ПО ФЕ  V  V  V  3  V  1 20 7 0.667 3

ЧЕРНЯВСКИЙ Кирилл МОС ЮНОСТЬ МОС  V  V  V  V  2  3 21 8 0.667 2

МАЯСОВ Станислав НИЖ ООО ЗНАМЯ  V  0  0  1  V  1 10 -10 0.333 6

КОПТЕВ Александр КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТ  V  V  2  V  V  V 22 10 0.833 1
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Группа No 11

н.у. пкз. п/в ранг
ЛОБЫКИН Илья МОО СШОР Г. ВОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 24 19 1.000 1

КИСЛИЦЫН Николай МОС АНО ФК ЛИДЕ  0  2  3  V V3  2 14 -5 0.333 6

МАРОЧКИН Кирилл КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТ  0  V  2  V  V  3 17 1 0.500 3

СМИРНОВ Егор МОО СДЮСШОР Г.  0  V  V  3  V  1 16 -2 0.500 5

ФИРИЧЕНКО Дмитрий МОС ФК "СТАЛЬ"  2  2  2  V  V  V 18 0 0.500 4

САХАРОВ Михаил ТУЛ МБУ СШ «ОЛИ  0  1  0  1  0  0 2 -21 0.000 7

СЕМЕНОВ Никита СПБ СШОР КОМЕТ  3  V  V  V  3  V 22 8 0.667 2

Группа No 12

н.у. пкз. п/в ранг
БЫКОВ Дмитрий МОС ФК ДИНАМО-  V  3  2  V  1  V 18 1 0.500 5

АЛАТЫРЕВ Петр МОС СШОР СЕВЕР  2  2  2  V  V  V 18 2 0.500 4

ЕРШОВ Егор МОС МГФСО  V  V  2  V  3  V 21 4 0.667 2

ЦАРЕВ Матвей КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТ  V  V  V  V  V  2 22 12 0.833 1

ВАСИН Арсений МОО СШОР Г. ВОС  2  0  2  0  0  3 7 -17 0.000 7

ИСМАИЛОВ Джамбулат ДАГ СШОР ИМ. Ш. V3  2  V  1  V  V 18 4 0.667 3

ЛУКОЯНОВ Никита ТУЛ МБУ СШ «ОЛИ  2  2  2 V3  V  2 15 -6 0.333 6

Группа No 13

н.у. пкз. п/в ранг
РЯЖКО Александр МОС СШОР СЕВЕР  2  0  V  2  3  2 13 -8 0.167 6

КНЯЖЕВ Илья МОО СДЮСШОР Г.  V  V  V  2  V  3 21 8 0.667 2

ВОЙТЕНКО Алексей ВРЖ СШОР №14  V  2  V  1  2  0 13 -4 0.333 5

НАБЕРЕЖНЫЙ Максим МОС МГФСО  2  1  1  1  2  2 9 -14 0.000 7

ФИЛИППОВ Алексей МОО СШОР Г. ВОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 24 13 1.000 1

АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Матвей СПБ СШОР КОМЕТ  V  0  V  V  3  V 19 3 0.667 3

КРАСИЛЬНИКОВ Алекса НИЖ ООО ЗНАМЯ V3 V4  V V3  2  1 17 2 0.667 4

Группа No 14

н.у. пкз. п/в ранг
ЧУРИНОВ Егор МОС ЦСКА  V  V  V V3  V  V 23 15 1.000 1

БЕЛОЗЕРОВ Иван МОС МГФСО  1  V  V  3  2  0 14 -6 0.333 5

ФОМИН Егор МОС СШОР СЕВЕР  2  2  V  V  V  V 20 3 0.667 2

АНИКИН Константин МОО СШОР ПО ФЕ  2  2  2  2  V  3 15 -6 0.167 6

ВЛАСОВ Арсений МОО СШОР Г. ВОС  1  V  1  V  V  V 18 0 0.667 3

ЕВСТИГНЕЕВ Евгений КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТ  1  V  3  1  3  2 14 -8 0.167 7

АЛМАЗОВ Илья НИЖ ООО ЗНАМЯ,  1  V  3  V  3  V 19 2 0.500 4

Группа No 15

н.у. пкз. п/в ранг
ЦУРАНОВ Егор МОС МГФСО  1  V  0  V  0  0 9 -11 0.333 6

СОРОКИН Виталий МОС ФК ДИНАМО-  V  V  V  V  1  3 20 8 0.667 2

ДУЛЕВ Михаил МОС ЮНОСТЬ МОС  3  2  V  V  V  V 21 3 0.667 3

БОРИСОВ Александр МОС АНО ФК ЛИДЕ  V  2  2  V  0  V 16 -2 0.500 5

ВЫГАЛЕНОК Кирилл СПБ СШОР КОМЕТ  1  1  3  3  2  2 12 -12 0.000 7

БАРМАШОВ Кирилл МОО МБУ ДЮСШ Г.  V V2  3  V  V  V 21 11 0.833 1

ЛУКЬЯНЕНКО Даниил МОО СШОР Г. ВОС  V  V  2  3  V  3 20 3 0.500 4
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Группа No 16

н.у. пкз. п/в ранг
БОЛЬШАКОВ Владислав МОС ФК ДИНАМО-  3  1  1  3  1 9 -11 0.000 6

УДОВИЧЕНКО Александ МОС СШОР УОР №3  V  V  0  V  0 12 -2 0.600 4

ПОНОМАРЁВ Антон МОО СШОР ПО ФЕ  V  2  V  V  0 14 -1 0.600 3

АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Максим МОО МБУ ДО ЦДО  V  V  3  V  V 19 10 0.800 2

РОПОТ Арсений КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТ  V  1  3  3  0 11 -8 0.200 5

БАКУМОВ Артем СПБ СШОР КОМЕТ  V  V  V  1  V 17 12 0.800 1

Группа No 17

н.у. пкз. п/в ранг
ДВОЕНКО Степан МОС ФК ДИНАМО-  2  1  V  1  V 12 -4 0.400 4

ТРИФОНОВ Демьян МОС МГФСО  V  2  2  3  1 12 -3 0.200 5

КУЗИН Глеб КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТ  V  V  V  V  V 20 12 1.000 1

AKSENOV Aleksey UKR  1 V3  0  2  3 9 -8 0.200 6

НИКИТИН Максим СПБ СШОР КОМЕТ  V  V  3 V3 V3 17 5 0.800 2

ПЛЯКИН Егор МОО СШОР ПО ФЕ  3 V2  2  V  2 13 -2 0.400 3

Группа No 18

н.у. пкз. п/в ранг
ЛАПИН Евгений МОО СШОР Г. ВОС  0  3  1  3  0 7 -13 0.000 6

КУЗНЕЦОВ Михаил МОО СШОР ПО ФЕ  V V1  V  V  V 17 11 1.000 1

ЧЕРНЕЛЬ Кирилл МОО МБУ «ДИРЕКЦ  V  0  V  V  2 14 4 0.600 3

УСТИНОВ Степан МОС ФК ДИНАМО-  V  3  2  V  1 14 -2 0.400 4

ДЕНИСЕНКО Антон МОС МГФСО  V  1  0  3  1 9 -10 0.200 5

ДАГАЕВ Даниил СПБ СШОР КОМЕТ  V  2  V  V  V 18 10 0.800 2

Группа No 19

н.у. пкз. п/в ранг
БОЛДИН Степан МОС ФК ДИНАМО-  2  X  3  V  V 13 1 0.500 3

ХОМЕРИКИ Иван МОС ЦСКА  V  X  2  V  V 14 7 0.750 2

ЛАМЗИН Иван МОО СШОР Г. ВОС  A  A  A  A  A DNF

КОЛЕСНИКОВ Даниил МОО СШОР Г. ВОС  V  V  X  V  V 16 7 1.000 1

ВОЛОДИН Матвей ТУЛ МБУ СШ «ОЛИ  2  1  X  2  V 9 -6 0.250 4

ИВАНЦОВ Аркадий СПБ СШОР КОМЕТ  2  0  X  2  3 7 -9 0.000 5

Группа No 20

н.у. пкз. п/в ранг
ХАРЛАП Даниил МОО МБУ ДО ЦДО  1  V  3  1  3 12 -7 0.200 6

МАРЧЕНКО Георгий МОО СШОР ПО ФЕ  V  V  V  3  V 19 6 0.800 1

KONSAP Georg EST  3  3  2  V  1 13 -5 0.200 5

КРОХИН Артем МОС ФК ДИНАМО-  V  2  V  0  V 14 -1 0.600 4

ПЕРЧИК Павел КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТ  V  V  2  V  2 16 4 0.600 2

МУХИН Артем НИЖ ООО ЗНАМЯ,  V  3  V  2  V 17 3 0.600 3
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ спорт.орг. п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КОЗЛОВ Никита МОО СШОР Г. ВОС 1.000 19 24 квалифицированны
1 ЛОБЫКИН Илья МОО СШОР Г. ВОС 1.000 19 24 квалифицированны
3 КОТОВ Матвей КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТ 1.000 16 24 квалифицированны
3 ТРИФОНОВ Кирилл МОС ФК ДИНАМО- 1.000 16 24 квалифицированны
5 ПЕРЕПЁЛКИН Даниил НИЖ СШОР ПО ФЕ 1.000 15 24 квалифицированны
6 ЧУРИНОВ Егор МОС ЦСКА 1.000 15 23 квалифицированны
7 ФИЛИПОВИЧ Тимофей МОС ЮНОСТЬ МОС 1.000 14 24 квалифицированны
8 ПАХОМОВ Сергей КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТ 1.000 14 22 квалифицированны
9 ФИЛИППОВ Алексей МОО СШОР Г. ВОС 1.000 13 24 квалифицированны

10 ШКЕРИН Артём МОС МФК 1.000 13 22 квалифицированны
11 КУЗИН Глеб КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТ 1.000 12 20 квалифицированны
12 КУЗНЕЦОВ Михаил МОО СШОР ПО ФЕ 1.000 11 17 квалифицированны
13 КОЛЕСНИКОВ Даниил МОО СШОР Г. ВОС 1.000 7 16 квалифицированны
14 СДОБНИКОВ Лев МОО СШОР Г. ВОС 0.833 14 23 квалифицированны
15 ЦАРЕВ Матвей КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТ 0.833 12 22 квалифицированны
16 КАРПУНИН Артем МОО СШОР Г. ВОС 0.833 11 22 квалифицированны
17 БАРМАШОВ Кирилл МОО МБУ ДЮСШ Г. 0.833 11 21 квалифицированны
18 САДЧЕНКО Кирилл КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТ 0.833 10 23 квалифицированны
19 БРАЖНИКОВ Максим МОС АНО ФК ЛИДЕ 0.833 10 22 квалифицированны
19 КОПТЕВ Александр КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТ 0.833 10 22 квалифицированны
21 ФЛЕГИНСКИЙ Марк НИЖ СШОР ПО ФЕ 0.833 10 21 квалифицированны
22 РОМАНЬКО Егор НИЖ СШОР ПО ФЕ 0.833 9 22 квалифицированны
23 СЫТНИКОВ Елисей МОО МБУ ДО ЦДО 0.833 5 20 квалифицированны
24 БАКУМОВ Артем СПБ СШОР КОМЕТ 0.800 12 17 квалифицированны
25 АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Максим МОО МБУ ДО ЦДО 0.800 10 19 квалифицированны
26 ДАГАЕВ Даниил СПБ СШОР КОМЕТ 0.800 10 18 квалифицированны
27 МАРЧЕНКО Георгий МОО СШОР ПО ФЕ 0.800 6 19 квалифицированны
28 НИКИТИН Максим СПБ СШОР КОМЕТ 0.800 5 17 квалифицированны
29 ХОМЕРИКИ Иван МОС ЦСКА 0.750 7 14 квалифицированны
30 СЕМЕНОВ Никита СПБ СШОР КОМЕТ 0.667 8 22 квалифицированны
31 ГУБАНОВ Денис МОС МФК 0.667 8 21 квалифицированны
31 КНЯЖЕВ Илья МОО СДЮСШОР Г. 0.667 8 21 квалифицированны
31 ЧЕРНЯВСКИЙ Кирилл МОС ЮНОСТЬ МОС 0.667 8 21 квалифицированны
34 СОРОКИН Виталий МОС ФК ДИНАМО- 0.667 8 20 квалифицированны
35 БОЙКОВ Вадим МОС МГФСО 0.667 7 22 квалифицированны
35 ВЕЛИКАНОВ Иван ТУЛ МБУ СШ «ОЛИ 0.667 7 22 квалифицированны
37 СМИРНОВ Андрей ТУЛ МБУ СШ «ОЛИ 0.667 7 21 квалифицированны
38 ШИШКОВ Павел МОО СШОР ПО ФЕ 0.667 7 20 квалифицированны
39 ХОЛЗЕР Даниил МОС АНО ФК ЛИДЕ 0.667 6 21 квалифицированны
40 ЮЛДОШЕВ Авазбек МОО МБУ ДО ЦДО 0.667 6 20 квалифицированны
41 МАРТЫНОВ Арсений НИЖ ООО ЗНАМЯ, 0.667 6 18 квалифицированны
42 ГАВРИЛОВ Родион МОС ФК ДИНАМО- 0.667 5 19 квалифицированны
43 ЕРШОВ Егор МОС МГФСО 0.667 4 21 квалифицированны
44 БОЛДЫРЕВ Эдуард ВРЖ СШОР №14 0.667 4 19 квалифицированны
44 ЖДАНОВ Данил МОО МБУ ДО ЦДО 0.667 4 19 квалифицированны
46 ИСМАИЛОВ Джамбулат ДАГ СШОР ИМ. Ш. 0.667 4 18 квалифицированны
47 КОРЯКИН Александр СПБ СШОР КОМЕТ 0.667 4 17 квалифицированны
48 ДУЛЕВ Михаил МОС ЮНОСТЬ МОС 0.667 3 21 квалифицированны
49 ФОМИН Егор МОС СШОР СЕВЕР 0.667 3 20 квалифицированны
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50 АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Матвей СПБ СШОР КОМЕТ 0.667 3 19 квалифицированны
51 КРАСИЛЬНИКОВ Александ НИЖ ООО ЗНАМЯ 0.667 2 17 квалифицированны
52 КРАВАЛЬ Данила СПБ СШОР КОМЕТ 0.667 2 14 квалифицированны
53 ВЛАСОВ Арсений МОО СШОР Г. ВОС 0.667 0 18 квалифицированны
54 ДАВЫДОВ Пётр МОС ФК ДИНАМО- 0.667 0 17 квалифицированны
55 ПЕРЧИК Павел КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТ 0.600 4 16 квалифицированны
56 ЧЕРНЕЛЬ Кирилл МОО МБУ «ДИРЕКЦ 0.600 4 14 квалифицированны
57 МУХИН Артем НИЖ ООО ЗНАМЯ, 0.600 3 17 квалифицированны
58 КРОХИН Артем МОС ФК ДИНАМО- 0.600 -1 14 квалифицированны
58 ПОНОМАРЁВ Антон МОО СШОР ПО ФЕ 0.600 -1 14 квалифицированны
60 УДОВИЧЕНКО Александр МОС СШОР УОР №3 0.600 -2 12 квалифицированны
61 ЛЕБЕДЕВ Егор МОО СШОР ПО ФЕ 0.500 5 19 квалифицированны
62 ЛУКЬЯНЕНКО Даниил МОО СШОР Г. ВОС 0.500 3 20 квалифицированны
63 АЛМАЗОВ Илья НИЖ ООО ЗНАМЯ, 0.500 2 19 квалифицированны
64 АЛАТЫРЕВ Петр МОС СШОР СЕВЕР 0.500 2 18 квалифицированны
65 ЕРЫКАЛОВ Егор НИЖ СШОР ПО ФЕ 0.500 2 17 квалифицированны
65 КАРДАВА Аркадий МОО МБУ ДО ЦДО 0.500 2 17 квалифицированны
67 ГЛЕБОВ Святослав МОС СШОР СЕВЕР 0.500 1 19 квалифицированны
68 БЫКОВ Дмитрий МОС ФК ДИНАМО- 0.500 1 18 квалифицированны
69 МАКАРОВ Илья МОС СШОР СЕВЕР 0.500 1 17 квалифицированны
69 МАРОЧКИН Кирилл КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТ 0.500 1 17 квалифицированны
71 БОЛДИН Степан МОС ФК ДИНАМО- 0.500 1 13 квалифицированны
72 НИКИТИН Ярослав ТУЛ МБУ СШ «ОЛИ 0.500 0 19 квалифицированны
73 ФИРИЧЕНКО Дмитрий МОС ФК "СТАЛЬ" 0.500 0 18 квалифицированны
74 ПРОКОФЬЕВ Артем ТУЛ МБУ СШ «ОЛИ 0.500 0 15 квалифицированны
75 МЕЛЕШКО Василий МОО СШ ДУБНА 0.500 -1 18 квалифицированны
76 БОРИСОВ Александр МОС АНО ФК ЛИДЕ 0.500 -2 16 квалифицированны
76 СМИРНОВ Егор МОО СДЮСШОР Г. 0.500 -2 16 квалифицированны
78 ПОЛОВИНКИН Федор МОС ЦСКА 0.500 -2 15 квалифицированны
79 ЧЕПКИЙ Платон МОО МБУ «ДИРЕКЦ 0.500 -3 16 квалифицированны
80 ГАЛГАШ Глеб СПБ ШКОЛА ШИЛ 0.500 -5 13 квалифицированны
81 УСТИНОВ Степан МОС ФК ДИНАМО- 0.400 -2 14 квалифицированны
82 ПЛЯКИН Егор МОО СШОР ПО ФЕ 0.400 -2 13 квалифицированны
83 ДВОЕНКО Степан МОС ФК ДИНАМО- 0.400 -4 12 квалифицированны
84 ПУГАЧЕВ Илья МОО МБУ ДО ЦДО 0.333 -1 20 квалифицированны
85 ЧУБЕНКО Артем МОС МГФСО 0.333 -2 16 квалифицированны
86 ДЖИХАНИЧ Златан МОС ФК "СТАЛЬ" 0.333 -2 13 квалифицированны
87 УСТИНОВ Артем КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТ 0.333 -3 18 квалифицированны
88 ШЕФФЕР Игорь СПБ СШОР КОМЕТ 0.333 -3 15 квалифицированны
89 ГОРЮНОВ Игорь МОС МФК 0.333 -4 14 квалифицированны
90 ВОЙТЕНКО Алексей ВРЖ СШОР №14 0.333 -4 13 квалифицированны
91 СПИЦЕРОВ Георгий МОО ФК ФЛЭШ 0.333 -5 15 квалифицированны
92 КИСЛИЦЫН Николай МОС АНО ФК ЛИДЕ 0.333 -5 14 квалифицированны
92 САВОГИН Илья ТУЛ МБУ СШ «ОЛИ 0.333 -5 14 квалифицированны
94 МУСАЕВ Тимур ДАГ СШОР ИМ. Ш. 0.333 -6 16 квалифицированны
95 ЛУКОЯНОВ Никита ТУЛ МБУ СШ «ОЛИ 0.333 -6 15 квалифицированны
96 БЕЛОЗЕРОВ Иван МОС МГФСО 0.333 -6 14 выбывший
97 МИНЕЕВ Виталий МОО СШОР Г. ВОС 0.333 -7 14 выбывший
98 РУМЯНЦЕВ Николай СПБ СШОР КОМЕТ 0.333 -7 12 выбывший
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99 ДЕРГУНОВ Виктор МОО МБУ «ДИРЕКЦ 0.333 -10 12 выбывший
100 МАЯСОВ Станислав НИЖ ООО ЗНАМЯ 0.333 -10 10 выбывший
101 ЦУРАНОВ Егор МОС МГФСО 0.333 -11 9 выбывший
102 ВОЛОДИН Матвей ТУЛ МБУ СШ «ОЛИ 0.250 -6 9 выбывший
103 ТРИФОНОВ Демьян МОС МГФСО 0.200 -3 12 выбывший
104 KONSAP Georg EST 0.200 -5 13 выбывший
105 ХАРЛАП Даниил МОО МБУ ДО ЦДО 0.200 -7 12 выбывший
106 РОПОТ Арсений КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТ 0.200 -8 11 выбывший
107 AKSENOV Aleksey UKR 0.200 -8 9 выбывший
108 ДЕНИСЕНКО Антон МОС МГФСО 0.200 -10 9 выбывший
109 АНИКИН Константин МОО СШОР ПО ФЕ 0.167 -6 15 выбывший
110 АВРАМЕНКО Андрей МОС МГФСО 0.167 -7 16 выбывший
111 ЕВСТИГНЕЕВ Евгений КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТ 0.167 -8 14 выбывший
112 РЯЖКО Александр МОС СШОР СЕВЕР 0.167 -8 13 выбывший
112 СЫСОЕВ Алексей МОС МГФСО 0.167 -8 13 выбывший
114 ПАХОМОВ Георгий МОС ФК "СТАЛЬ" 0.167 -8 12 выбывший
115 КОСТЫЛЕВ Илья НИЖ ООО ЗНАМЯ, 0.167 -9 13 выбывший
116 МАХАЛОВ Александр ТУЛ МБУ СШ «ОЛИ 0.167 -9 11 выбывший
117 КЛИНУШКИН Константин КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТ 0.167 -11 11 выбывший
118 ФРАНЦУЗОВ Алексей МОС ФК ДИНАМО- 0.167 -12 10 выбывший
119 БУРДАНЦЕВ Артем МОС ФК "СТАЛЬ" 0.167 -14 9 выбывший
120 САЛЮКОВ Андрей НИЖ ООО ЗНАМЯ 0.167 -14 8 выбывший
121 ИВАНЦОВ Аркадий СПБ СШОР КОМЕТ 0.000 -9 7 выбывший
122 КИТАЕВ Ярослав КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТ 0.000 -10 10 выбывший
123 БОЛЬШАКОВ Владислав МОС ФК ДИНАМО- 0.000 -11 9 выбывший
124 ВЫГАЛЕНОК Кирилл СПБ СШОР КОМЕТ 0.000 -12 12 выбывший
125 КРЕЧЕТОВ Михаил МОО МБУ «ДИРЕКЦ 0.000 -13 11 выбывший
126 ФЕДИН Тимофей МОС МГФСО 0.000 -13 10 выбывший
127 ЛАПИН Евгений МОО СШОР Г. ВОС 0.000 -13 7 выбывший
128 НАБЕРЕЖНЫЙ Максим МОС МГФСО 0.000 -14 9 выбывший
129 БОРИСКИН Максим МОО СШОР Г. ВОС 0.000 -15 9 выбывший
130 КАТКОВ Александр КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТ 0.000 -16 6 выбывший
131 ВАСИН Арсений МОО СШОР Г. ВОС 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
132 КОНОВ Тихон ТУЛ МБУ СШ «ОЛИ 0.000 -21 3 выбывший
133 САХАРОВ Михаил ТУЛ МБУ СШ «ОЛИ 0.000 -21 2 выбывший
134 ЕГОРОВ Никита МОС ЦСКА 0.000 -22 2 выбывший

ЛАМЗИН Иван МОО СШОР Г. ВОС dnf DNF
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